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1 REHAU INSULATING HOSES 
 THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR EVERY REQUIREMENT

The know-how acquired and focus on customer 
requirements distinguish REHAU as a specialist in 
the area of hose and silicone technology.

Specifically in the area of insulating hoses you will 
find a wide range of finely tuned formulations with 
the singular aim:

Consistent. excellent product quality.

For decades. REHAU has been converting 
polymer materials into high quality technical 
products. You will find the REHAU hose and sili-
cone technology in the following sectors:

 - Automotive industry
- High pressure technology
- Industrial technology
- Food and beverage industry
- Horticultural and agricultural technology industry
- Technical specialist trade
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REHAU considers itself to be not just a supplier 
of standard formulations. but also a partner for 
customer-specific developments. Regardless of 
what ideas and requirements you have. we will 
search together with you. designing and developing 
individual solutions.

The wealth of experience in the processing of poly-
mer materials. and also the extensive know-how 
from over 40.000 product developments form the 
basis for this.

 

In addition to this. REHAU offers you:
- Comprehensive technical applications advice
- Individual formulation of the materials
- Precise colouring in the laboratory
- In-house tool-making department
-  Versatile production techniques
-  Continuous quality monitoring

1 REHAU INSULATING HOSES 
 WHAT WE CAN DO FOR YOU
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RAU-PVC 8589
Special formulation to DIN 40621. tested to TL-VW 
514 and Porsche TL 12203. Increased resistance to 
low temperatures.
For protective sleeving for cables in the outdoor area 
and also in the case of increased mechanical loading.

RAU-PUR 2611 (available only on request)
standard formulation. resistant to oil and fuel.
Abrasion and notch impact resistant. Hydrolysis and 
microbe-resistant material.

RAU-PUR 2610
Standard formulation. resistant to oil and fuel.
Extremely abrasion and notch impact resistant.

RAU-EMPP 554
Special formulation.
Elastomer-modified PP (TPE-V) to BOSCH standard
N28 NS 01 S036.

RAU-SIK 8253
Highly heat-resistant silicone quality tested to VW 
TL 2.8.1 incl. TL1010 and VW standard 91101.

RAU-PVC 9311
Special formulation. resistant to oils and varnishes
High resistance to heat. Only available in opaque 
colours.

RAU-PVC 9148
Special formulation to UL 224 (E 44 854). for example 
for overseas requirements. Extremely resistant to heat.
Suitable for cable bundles in electric motor construc-
tion and in medical and technical equipment. Only 
available in opaque colours.

RAU-PVC 9389
Standard formulation to DIN 40621. tested to TL-VW 
507 and BMW standard 60 077.0 and also BOSCH N 
28 5 505 2. Suitable for protective sleeving for cable 
bundles in the automotive industry. on tool machines 
and in domestic appliances.

RAU-PVC 9248
Special formulation to DIN 40621. tested to TL-VW 
507/1 and Porsche TL 12202. Increased heat resi-
stance. for example for protective sleeving for cables 
in the motor area.

DIN EN 60684-1
We welcome enquiries into the range of dimensions 
(thick-walled/thin-walled) available and corresponding 
material qualities. which fulfil this EURO standard.  
High and low temperature resistance can also be pro-
cessed according to customer requirements.

2 MATERIAL OVERVIEW 
 QUALITY TESTED IN LINE WITH STANDARDS
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3 TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

Material type Test standard RAU-SIK 8253 RAU-PVC 9389 RAU-PVC 9248 RAU-PVC 9148 RAU-PVC 8589 RAU-PVC 9311 RAU-PUR 2611 RAU-PUR 2610 RAU-EMPP 554

Density [g/cm3] ISO 1183 1.16 ± 0.03 1.40 ± 0.03 1.37 ± 0.03 1.37 ± 0.03 1.32 ± 0.03 1.30 ± 0.03 1.14 ± 0.03 1.22 ± 0.03 1.24 ± 0.03

Hardness Shore A ISO 868. 3 s 65 ± 5 93 ± 3 92 ± 3 91 ± 3 83 ± 3 93 ± 3 90 ± 3 86 ± 5 80 ± 3

Tensile strength [MPa] ISO 527-1/2/ ≥ 7.5 ≥ 15 ≥ 15 ≥ 15 ≥ 17 ≥ 15 ≥ 35 ≥ 20 ≥ 7

DIN 53504. S2

Ultimate elongation [%] ISO 527-1/2/ ≥ 250 ≥ 250 ≥ 300 ≥ 220 ≥ 300 ≥ 250 ≥ 300 ≥ 250 ≥ 400

DIN 53504. S2

Heat resistance test - 24 h at +90 °C 240 h at +125 °C 168 h at +136 °C 24 h at +80 °C 168 h at +136 °C 96 h at +130 °C 96 h at +130 °C 1000 h at +125 °C

3000 h at +100 °C 300 h at +125°C

Low temperature resistance test - 0.5 h at -20 °C 6 h at -40 °C 1 h at -30 °C 24 h at -40 °C 1 h at -10 °C 0.5 h at -40 °C 0.5 h at -40 °C 0.5 h at -40 °C

Temperature range up to max. 3000 h (*) - -20 °C to +70 °C -40 °C to +105 °C -30 °C to +125 °C -40 °C to +65 °C -10 °C to +125 °C -40 °C at +100 °C -40 °C to +100 °C -40 °C to +120 °C

Operating time at maximum temperature

Temperature range ≥ 3000 h (*) -40 °C to +180 °C -20 °C to +60 °C -40 °C to +90 °C -30 °C to +105 °C -40 °C to +60 °C -10 °C to +105 °C -40 °C to +80 °C -40 °C to +80 °C -40 °C to +100 °C

Operating time at maximum temperature

Specific volume resistance [W cm] IEC 60093/ ≥ 1015 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010

VDE 0303

Dielectric strength [kV/mm] IEC 60243-1/ ≥ 18 ≥ 20 ≥ 20 ≥ 20 ≥ 20 ≥ 20 ≥ 25 ≥ 25 ≥ 25

VDE 0303

Flammability [level] MVSS 302 II (self- II (self- II (self- II (self- II (self- II (self- V (burning rate V (burning rate II (self-

extinguishing)** extinguishing)** extinguishing)** extinguishing)** extinguishing)** extinguishing)** ≤ 100 mm/min) < 100 mm/min) extinguishing)**

Halogen-free yes no no no no no yes yes no

Directive 2002/95/EC

Electrical/electronic equipment yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Directive 2002/96/EC

Electrical/electronic equipment yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Directives RL 2000/53/EC and RL 2002/525/EC

End-of-life vehicles directive (lead. cadmium.  yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

chrome (VI). mercury-free)

Directive 2003/11/EC

(Penta/Octa-BDE-free) yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Directive 76/796/EU

Hazardous substances and preparations yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Miscellaneous VW-TL 2.8.1. Standard quality improved heat high heat resistance. improved heat resistant to oil Polyurethane Polyurethane Elastomer-

ozone-resistant DIN 40621. resistance UL 224. File No. E44854. resistance. DIN 40621 and varnish elastomer elastomer modified PP

VW TL 507 DIN 40621. VW TL 507/1 DBL 6312-02 VW TL 514 (TPE-U) (TPE-U) (TPE-V)

(*) depending on the specific installation situation (mechanical loads. thermal loads)

** depending on the wall thickness
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Material type Test standard RAU-SIK 8253 RAU-PVC 9389 RAU-PVC 9248 RAU-PVC 9148 RAU-PVC 8589 RAU-PVC 9311 RAU-PUR 2611 RAU-PUR 2610 RAU-EMPP 554

Density [g/cm3] ISO 1183 1.16 ± 0.03 1.40 ± 0.03 1.37 ± 0.03 1.37 ± 0.03 1.32 ± 0.03 1.30 ± 0.03 1.14 ± 0.03 1.22 ± 0.03 1.24 ± 0.03

Hardness Shore A ISO 868. 3 s 65 ± 5 93 ± 3 92 ± 3 91 ± 3 83 ± 3 93 ± 3 90 ± 3 86 ± 5 80 ± 3

Tensile strength [MPa] ISO 527-1/2/ ≥ 7.5 ≥ 15 ≥ 15 ≥ 15 ≥ 17 ≥ 15 ≥ 35 ≥ 20 ≥ 7

DIN 53504. S2

Ultimate elongation [%] ISO 527-1/2/ ≥ 250 ≥ 250 ≥ 300 ≥ 220 ≥ 300 ≥ 250 ≥ 300 ≥ 250 ≥ 400

DIN 53504. S2

Heat resistance test - 24 h at +90 °C 240 h at +125 °C 168 h at +136 °C 24 h at +80 °C 168 h at +136 °C 96 h at +130 °C 96 h at +130 °C 1000 h at +125 °C

3000 h at +100 °C 300 h at +125°C

Low temperature resistance test - 0.5 h at -20 °C 6 h at -40 °C 1 h at -30 °C 24 h at -40 °C 1 h at -10 °C 0.5 h at -40 °C 0.5 h at -40 °C 0.5 h at -40 °C

Temperature range up to max. 3000 h (*) - -20 °C to +70 °C -40 °C to +105 °C -30 °C to +125 °C -40 °C to +65 °C -10 °C to +125 °C -40 °C at +100 °C -40 °C to +100 °C -40 °C to +120 °C

Operating time at maximum temperature

Temperature range ≥ 3000 h (*) -40 °C to +180 °C -20 °C to +60 °C -40 °C to +90 °C -30 °C to +105 °C -40 °C to +60 °C -10 °C to +105 °C -40 °C to +80 °C -40 °C to +80 °C -40 °C to +100 °C

Operating time at maximum temperature

Specific volume resistance [W cm] IEC 60093/ ≥ 1015 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010 ≥ 1010

VDE 0303

Dielectric strength [kV/mm] IEC 60243-1/ ≥ 18 ≥ 20 ≥ 20 ≥ 20 ≥ 20 ≥ 20 ≥ 25 ≥ 25 ≥ 25

VDE 0303

Flammability [level] MVSS 302 II (self- II (self- II (self- II (self- II (self- II (self- V (burning rate V (burning rate II (self-

extinguishing)** extinguishing)** extinguishing)** extinguishing)** extinguishing)** extinguishing)** ≤ 100 mm/min) < 100 mm/min) extinguishing)**

Halogen-free yes no no no no no yes yes no

Directive 2002/95/EC

Electrical/electronic equipment yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Directive 2002/96/EC

Electrical/electronic equipment yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Directives RL 2000/53/EC and RL 2002/525/EC

End-of-life vehicles directive (lead. cadmium.  yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

chrome (VI). mercury-free)

Directive 2003/11/EC

(Penta/Octa-BDE-free) yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Directive 76/796/EU

Hazardous substances and preparations yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Miscellaneous VW-TL 2.8.1. Standard quality improved heat high heat resistance. improved heat resistant to oil Polyurethane Polyurethane Elastomer-

ozone-resistant DIN 40621. resistance UL 224. File No. E44854. resistance. DIN 40621 and varnish elastomer elastomer modified PP

VW TL 507 DIN 40621. VW TL 507/1 DBL 6312-02 VW TL 514 (TPE-U) (TPE-U) (TPE-V)

(*) depending on the specific installation situation (mechanical loads. thermal loads)

** depending on the wall thickness
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4 RAU-PVC INSULATING HOSES 
 FULL REHAU PRODUCT RANGE
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Nominal size RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC
(internal diameter x 9389 9248 9148 9311 8589
wall thickness/mm)

di x s
0.5 x 0.25 1074630
0.55 x 0.50 1058010 1059000
0.85 x 0.50 1058020 1059010
0.95 x 0.45 1058011
1.05 x 0.50 1058030 1059030
1.15 x 0.45 1058001
1.5 x 0.40 1073040
1.5 x 0.60 1058040 1059020

1.75 x 0.60 1058510
2.0 x 0.40 1073060 1073383
2.0 x 0.60 1058190 1059040
2.15 x 0.60 1058050 1059050
2.4 x 0.60 1058500
2.5 x 0.40 1073230
2.7 x 0.60 1058060 1059060
3.0 x 0.40 1073070 1073212
3.0 x 0.60 1058070 1059070
3.4 x 0.60 1058080 1059080
3.5 x 0.40 1073240 1073593 1073742
3.5 x 0.55 1073083 1073063
4.0 x 0.50 1073080 1073222 1073503
4.0 x 0.60 1058210 1059090
4.0 x 0.75 1073263
4.2 x 0.60 1058090 1059100
4.5 x 0.50 1073270 1073582
4.7 x 0.60 1058100 1059110
5.0 x 0.40 1074410
5.0 x 0.45 1073642
5.0 x 0.60 1073090 1073232 1058220 1059120 1073412
5.0 x 0.75 1073283 1073703
5.3 x 0.60 1058110 1059130
5.5 x 0.60 1073300
6.0 x 0.50 1073310
6.0 x 0.60 1073100 1073242 1058330 1059140 1073422
6.0 x 0.75 1073273 1073643
6.5 x 0.60 1073330
6.7 x 0.35 1058460
6.7 x 0.60 1073623 1058120 1059150

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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4 RAU-PVC INSULATING HOSES 
 FULL REHAU PRODUCT RANGE

Nominal size RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC
(internal diameter x 9389 9248 9148 9311 8589
wall thickness/mm)

di x s
7.0 x 0.50 1073183
7.0 x 0.60 1073893 1058370 1059160 1073113
7.0 x 0.70 1073160 1073252 1073432
7.0 x 0.90 1073693

7.45 x 0.60 1058130 1059170
7.5 x 0.70 1073360
8.0 x 0.50 1074570
8.0 x 0.60 1058490
8.0 x 0.70 1073110 1073262 1073442
8.4 x 0.60 1058140 1059180
9.0 x 0.70 1073170 1073272 1073452
9.5 x 0.60 1058150 1059190

10.0 x 0.70 1073120 1073282 1073013
10.0 x 0.90 1073601
10.5 x 0.70 1074620
11.0 x 0.70 1073180 1073292
11.1 x 0.60 1058160 1059200

11.25 x 0.85 1058430
12.0 x 0.50 1073393
12.0 x 0.80 1073130 1073302 1073753
12.0 x 1.20 1058410
12.7 x 0.60 1058170 1059210
13.0 x 0.80 1073460 1073312 1073492
13.0 x 0.90 1073632
13.0 x 1.00 1073622
14.0 x 0.75 1058240 1059220
14.0 x 1.00 1073190 1073322 1073462
14.0 x 1.20 1073592
15.0 x 0.70 1073490
15.0 x 0.75 1058230 1059230
15.0 x 0.80 1073500 1073332
15.0 x 1.00 1073313
15.0 x 1.20 1073522
15.0 x 2.00 1073981
16.0 x 0.75 1058350
16.0 x 1.00 1073140 1073342 1073482
17.0 x 1.00 1074280 1073352 1073323
17.0 x 1.20 10073532

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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Nominal size RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC RAU-PVC
(internal diameter x 9389 9248 9148 9311 8589
wall thickness/mm)

di x s
18.0 x 1.00 1074300 1073362 1073472
19.0 x 1.00 1074320 1073372 1073003
19.0 x 1.20 1073542
20.0 x 0.80 1073971
20.0 x 0.85 1058180 1059240
20.0 x 1.00 1074340 1073602
20.0 x 1.20 1073150 1073382
21.0 x 1.20 1073041 1073392 1073572
22.0 x 1.00 1073333
22.0 x 1.20 1073200 1073402 1073562
23.0 x 0.85 1058340 1059250
23.0 x 1.20 1074640 1073502
24.0 x 1.20 1074360 1073512
25.0 x 1.20 1074500 1073892 1073882
26.0 x 0.85 1058270 1059260
26.0 x 1.00 1073343
26.0 x 1.20 1074390 1073762 1073652
27.0 x 1.20 1073101 1073902
28.0 x 1.00 1073353
28.0 x 1.20 1073111 1073872 1073552
29.0 x 1.20 1073832 1073912
30.0 x 1.20 1074440 1073922
32.0 x 1.20 1074680 1073153
34.0 x 1.20 1073701
35.0 x 1.20 1073331
36.0 x 1.50 1073123
38.0 x 1.20 1073991
39.0 x 1.20 1073842
40.0 x 1.40 1073752 1073862
50.0 x 1.40 1073992

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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5 UNIVERSAL HOSES MADE FROM RAU-PVC 9389  
 TO DIN 40621

Mat.-No. Nominal size Internal Ø di (mm) Wall thickn. s (mm) Delivery Contents/ Total

di x s (mm) perm. deviation perm. deviation in coils (m) box quantity/box

1073060   2.0 x 0.4   2.1 + 0.30 0.4 ± 0.10 800 48 coils 38,400 m

1073230   2.5 x 0.4   2.6 + 0.30 0.4 ± 0.10 800 42 coils 33,600 m

1073070   3.0 x 0.4   3.1 + 0.30 0.4 ± 0.10 700 36 coils 25,200 m

1073240   3.5 x 0.4   3.6 + 0.30 0.4 ± 0.10 600 36 coils 21,600 m

1073080   4.0 x 0.5   4.1 + 0.30 0.5 ± 0.15 500 36 coils 18,000 m

1073270   4.5 x 0.5   4.6 + 0.30 0.5 ± 0.15 400 36 coils 14,400 m

1073090   5.0 x 0.6   5.1 + 0.30 0.6 ± 0.15 500 25 coils 12,500 m

1073300   5.5 x 0.6*   5.6 + 0.30 0.6 ± 0.15 500 24 coils 12,000 m

1073100   6.0 x 0.6   6.1 + 0.30 0.6 ± 0.15 400 25 coils 10,000 m

1073330   6.5 x 0.6*   6.6 + 0.30 0.6 ± 0.15 400 20 coils 8,000 m

1073160   7.0 x 0.7   7.1 + 0.30 0.7 ± 0.15 500 6 coils 3,000 m

1073360   7.5 x 0.7*   7.6 + 0.30 0.7 ± 0.15 500 6 coils 3,000 m

1073110   8.0 x 0.7   8.1 + 0.30 0.7 ± 0.15 500 6 coils 3,000 m

1073170   9.0 x 0.7   9.1 + 0.40 0.7 ± 0.15 400 6 coils 2,400 m

1073120 10.0 x 0.7 10.1 + 0.40 0.7 ± 0.15 300 6 coils 1,800 m

1073180 11.0 x 0.7 11.1 + 0.40 0.7 ± 0.15 250 6 coils 1,500 m

1073130 12.0 x 0.8 12.1 + 0.40 0.8 ± 0.15 250 5 coils 1,250 m

1073460 13.0 x 0.8 13.1 + 0.50 0.8 ± 0.20 200 5 coils 1,000 m

1073190 14.0 x 1.0 14.1 + 0.50 1.0 ± 0.20 200 5 coils 1,000 m

1073500 15.0 x 0.8* 15.1 + 0.50 0.8 ± 0.20 150 4 coils 600 m

1073140 16.0 x 1.0 16.1 + 0.60 1.0 ± 0.20 150 4 coils 600 m

1074280 17.0 x 1.0* 17.1 + 0.60 1.0 ± 0.20 150 4 coils 600 m

1074300 18.0 x 1.0 18.1 + 0.60 1.0 ± 0.20 100 4 coils 400 m

1074320 19.0 x 1.0* 19.1 + 0.60 1.0 ± 0.20 100 4 coils 400 m

1073150 20.0 x 1.2 20.1 + 0.60 1.2 ± 0.20 100 4 coils 400 m

1073041 21.0 x 1.2* 21.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   75 4 coils 300 m

1073200 22.0 x 1.2 22.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   75 4 coils 300 m

1074640 23.0 x 1.2* 23.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   75 4 coils 300 m

1074360 24.0 x 1.2* 24.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   50 5 coils 250 m

1074500 25.0 x 1.2 25.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1074390 26.0 x 1.2* 26.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1073101 27.0 x 1.2* 27.1 + 0.80 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1073111 28.0 x 1.2* 28.1 + 0.80 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1073832 29.0 x 1.2* 29.1 + 0.90 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1074440 30.0 x 1.2 30.1 + 0.90 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

Colour:
RAL 9005 black
Other colours on request.

Delivery time:
All articles in RAL 9005 black 
are available for immediate deli-
very ex stock.

Note:
Insulating hoses of nominal size 
2.0 x 0.4 to 28.0 x 1.2 mm 
are delivered filled with air and 
sealed at the ends.

Filling the hose with air ensures 
the hose remains largely kink-
free whilst on the coil. It should 
be noted however that deformat-
ion of the hose due to the weight 
of the coil cannot be ruled out 
following long term storage.  This 
is the result of a reduction in 
the internal air pressure due to 
permeation.

Box sizes:
For hose 2.0 mm – 4.5 mm: 1,180 x 770 x 870 mm
For hose 5.0 mm – 6.5 mm: 1,180 x 970 x 870 mm
For hose 7.0 mm – 30.0 mm: 780 x 780 x 870 mm
Packing on pallets:
2 boxes stacked and aligned precisely.
Banded 1 x lengthways and 2 x diagonally with non-metallic strapping and sealed with lead.

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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Mat.-No. Nominal size Internal Ø di (mm) Wall thickn. s (mm) Delivery Contents/ Total

di x s (mm) perm. deviation perm. deviation in coils (m) box quantity/box

1073212   3.0 x 0.4   3.1 + 0.30 0.4 ± 0.10 700 36 coils 25,200 m

1073222   4.0 x 0.5   4.1 + 0.30 0.5 ± 0.15 500 36 coils 18,000 m

1073232   5.0 x 0.6   5.1 + 0.30 0.6 ± 0.15 500 25 coils 12,500 m

1073242   6.0 x 0.6   6.1 + 0.30 0.6 ± 0.15 400 25 coils 10,000 m

1073252   7.0 x 0.7   7.1 + 0.30 0.7 ± 0.15 500 6 coils 3,000 m

1073262   8.0 x 0.7   8.1 + 0.30 0.7 ± 0.15 500 6 coils 3,000 m

1073272   9.0 x 0.7   9.1 + 0.40 0.7 ± 0.15 400 6 coils 2,400 m

1073282 10.0 x 0.7 10.1 + 0.40 0.7 ± 0.15 300 6 coils 1,800 m

1073292 11.0 x 0.7 11.1 + 0.40 0.7 ± 0.15 250 6 coils 1,500 m

1073302 12.0 x 0.8 12.1 + 0.40 0.8 ± 0.15 250 5 coils 1,250 m

1073312 13.0 x 0.8 13.1 + 0.50 0.8 ± 0.20 200 5 coils 1,000 m

1073322 14.0 x 1.0 14.1 + 0.50 1.0 ± 0.20 200 5 coils 1,000 m

1073332 15.0 x 0.8* 15.1 + 0.50 0.8 ± 0.20 150 4 coils 600 m

1073342 16.0 x 1.0 16.1 + 0.60 1.0 ± 0.20 150 4 coils 600 m

1073352 17.0 x 1.0* 17.1 + 0.60 1.0 ± 0.20 150 4 coils 600 m

1073362 18.0 x 1.0 18.1 + 0.60 1.0 ± 0.20 100 4 coils 400 m

1073372 19.0 x 1.0* 19.1 + 0.60 1.0 ± 0.20 100 4 coils 400 m

1073382 20.0 x 1.2 20.1 + 0.60 1.2 ± 0.20 100 4 coils 400 m

1073392 21.0 x 1.2* 21.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   75 4 coils 300 m

1073402 22.0 x 1.2 22.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   75 4 coils 300 m

1073502 23.0 x 1.2* 23.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   75 4 coils 300 m

1073512 24.0 x 1.2* 24.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   50 5 coils 250 m

1073892 25.0 x 1.2 25.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1073762 26.0 x 1.2* 26.1 + 0.70 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1073902 27.0 x 1.2* 27.1 + 0.80 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1073872 28.0 x 1.2* 28.1 + 0.80 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1073912 29.0 x 1.2* 29.1 + 0.90 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m

1073922 30.0 x 1.2 30.1 + 0.90 1.2 ± 0.20   50 4 coils 200 m
*) Dimensions outside DIN 40621, Sheet 1

Colour:
RAL 9005 black
Other colours on request.

Identification:
With white bordering tape

Delivery time:
The following are available for 
immediate delivery ex stock:
- All articles in RAL 9005 with 

white bordering tape and
- Hose dimensions up to an 

internal diameter 24 mm in 
RAL 9005 without white bor-
dering tape (Special design)

Filling the hose with air ensu-
res the hose remains largely 
kink-free whilst on the coil. 
Deformation of the hose due to 
the weight of the coil cannot be 
ruled out following long term 
storage. This is the result of a 
reduction in the internal air pres-
sure due to permeation.

Note:
Insulating hoses of nominal size 
3.0 x 0.4 to 28.0 x 1.2 mm 
are delivered filled with air and 
sealed at the ends.

6 HEAT RESISTANT HOSES MADE FROM RAU-PVC 9248  
 TO DIN 40621

Box sizes:
For hose 3.0 mm – 4.0 mm: 1,180 x 770 x 870 mm
For hose 5.0 mm – 6.0 mm: 1,180 x 970 x 870 mm
For hose 7.0 mm – 30.0 mm: 780 x 790 x 870 mm

Packing on pallets:
2 boxes stacked and aligned precisely.
Banded 1 x lengthways and 2 x diagonally with non-metallic strapping and sealed with lead.

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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Mat.-No. Nominal size Internal Ø di (mm) Wall thickness s (mm) Delivery in
di x s (mm) permitted deviation permitted deviation coils (m)

1073742   3.5 x 0.40   3.6 + 0.30 0.40 ± 0.10 500

1073503   4.0 x 0.50   4.1 + 0.30 0.50 ± 0.15 500

1073642   5.0 x 0.45*   5.1 + 0.30 0.45 ± 0.10 300

1073412   5.0 x 0.60   5.1 + 0.30 0.60 ± 0.15 500

1073422   6.0 x 0.60   6.1 + 0.30 0.60 ± 0.15 400

1073113   7.0 x 0.60*   7.1 + 0.30 0.60 ± 0.15 250

1073432   7.0 x 0.70   7.1 + 0.30 0.70 ± 0.15 500

1073442   8.0 x 0.70   8.1 + 0.30 0.70 ± 0.15 500

1073452   9.0 x 0.70   9.1 + 0.40 0.70 ± 0.15 400

1073013 10.0 x 0.70 10.1 + 0.40 0.70 ± 0.15 300

1073753 12.0 x 0.80 12.1 + 0.40 0.80 ± 0.15 250

1073492 13.0 x 0.80 13.1 + 0.50 0.80 ± 0.20 200

1073462 14.0 x 1.00 14.1 + 0.50 1.00 ± 0.20 200

1073592 14.0 x 1.20* 14.1 + 0.50 1.20 ± 0.20 150

1073313 15.0 x 1.00* 15.1 + 0.50 1.00 ± 0.20 150

1073522 15.0 x 1.20* 15.1 + 0.50 1.20 ± 0.20 150

1073482 16.0 x 1.00 16.1 + 0.60 1.00 ± 0.20 150

1073323 17.0 x 1.00* 17.1 + 0.60 1.00 ± 0.20 100

1073532 17.0 x 1.20* 17.1 + 0.60 1.20 ± 0.20 100

1073472 18.0 x 1.00 18.1 + 0.60 1.00 ± 0.20 150

1073003 19.0 x 1.00* 19.1 + 0.60 1.00 ± 0.20 100

1073542 19.0 x 1.20* 19.1 + 0.60 1.20 ± 0.20 100

1073602 20.0 x 1.00 20.1 + 0.60 1.00 ± 0.20 100

1073572 21.0 x 1.20* 21.1 + 0.70 1.20 ± 0.20   75

1073333 22.0 x 1.00 22.1 + 0.70 1.00 ± 0.20 100

1073562 22.0 x 1.20 22.1 + 0.70 1.20 ± 0.20   75

1073882 25.0 x 1.20 25.1 + 0.70 1.20 ± 0.20   50

1073343 26.0 x 1.00* 26.1 + 0.70 1.00 ± 0.20   50

1073652 26.0 x 1.20* 26.1 + 0.70 1.20 ± 0.20   50

1073353 28.0 x 1.00* 28.1 + 0.80 1.00 ± 0.20   50

1073552 28.0 x 1.20* 28.1 + 0.80 1.20 ± 0.20   50
*) Dimensions outside DIN 40621, Sheet 1

Colour:
RAL 9005 black
Other colours on request.

Identification:
With blue bordering tape

Delivery time:
These articles are not avail-
able ex stock. Delivery time on 
request.

Note:
Insulating hoses of nominal size 
4.0 x 0.50 to 28.0 x 1.2 mm 
are delivered filled with air and 
welded.
Filling the hose with air ensu-
res the hose remains largely 
kink-free whilst on the coil. 
Deformation of the hose due to 
the weight of the coil cannot be 
ruled out following long term 
storage.  This is the result of a 
reduction in the internal air pres-
sure due to permeation.

7 COLD RESISTANT HOSES MADE FROM RAU-PVC 8589
 TO DIN 40621

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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Mat.-No. Nominal size Internal Ø di (mm) Wall thickness s (mm) Delivery in

di x s (mm) permitted deviation permitted deviation coils (m)

1058010   0.55 x 0.50   0.50 + 0.15 0.50            - 0.05 200

1058020   0.85 x 0.50   0.80 + 0.20 0.50            - 0.05 100

1058011   0.95 x 0.45*   0.95 + 0.30 0.45 + 0.04/ - 0.01 200

1058030   1.05 x 0.50   1.15 + 0.30 0.50 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058001   1.15 x 0.45 *   1.15 + 0.30 0.45 + 0.04/ - 0.01 200

1058040   1.50 x 0.60   1.60 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058510   1.75 x 0.60   1.85 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 200

1058190   2.00 x 0.60*   2.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058050   2.15 x 0.60   2.25 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058500   2.40 x 0.60   2.50 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058060   2.70 x 0.60   2.80 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058070   3.00 x 0.60   3.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058080   3.40 x 0.60   3.50 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058210   4.00 x 0.60*   4.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058090   4.20 x 0.60   4.30 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058100   4.70 x 0.60   4.80 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058220   5.00 x 0.60*   5.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058110   5.30 x 0.60   5.40 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058330   6.00 x 0.60*   6.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058460   6.70 x 0.35*   6.80 + 0.30 0.35             - 0.05 100

1058120   6.70 x 0.60   6.80 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058370   7.00 x 0.60*   7.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058130   7.45 x 0.60   7.55 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058490   8.00 x 0.60   8.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058140   8.40 x 0.60   8.50 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058150   9.50 x 0.60   9.60 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058160 11.10 x 0.60 11.20 + 0.40 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058430 11.25 x 0.85* 11.35 + 0.40 0.85             - 0.15 300

1058410 12.00 x 1.20* 12.10 + 0.40 1.20             - 0.20 200

1058170 12.70 x 0.60 12.80 + 0.50 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1058240 14.00 x 0.75* 14.10 + 0.50 0.75             - 0.06 100

1058230 15.00 x 0.75* 15.10 + 0.50 0.75             - 0.06 100

1058350 16.00 x 0.75* 16.10 + 0.50 0.75             - 0.06 100

1058180 20.00 x 0.85* 20.10 + 0.60 0.85             - 0.08 100

1058340 23.00 x 0.85* 23.10 + 0.60 0.85             - 0.08 100

1058270 26.00 x 0.85* 26.10 + 0.70 0.85             - 0.08 100

1058031 31.80 x 0.95* 31.80 + 1.00 0.95             - 0.09 100
*) Dimensions outside UL224

Colour:
On request.

Delivery time:
These articles are not avail-
able ex stock. Delivery time on 
request.

Note:
The hoses are not filled with air.

Packaging:
In boxes

8 HEAT RESISTANT HOSES MADE FROM RAU-PVC 9148
 RESISTANT TO HEAT TO UL 224 (E 44854)

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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Mat.-No. Nominal size Internal Ø di (mm) Wall thickness s (mm) Delivery in
di x s (mm) permitted deviation permitted deviation coils (m)

1059000   0.55 x 0.50   0.50 + 0.15 0.50             - 0.05 200

1059010   0.85 x 0.50   0.80 + 0.20 0.50             - 0.05 100

1059030   1.05 x 0.50   1.15 + 0.30 0.50 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059020   1.50 x 0.60   1.60 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059040   2.00 x 0.60   2.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059050   2.15 x 0.60   2.25 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059060   2.70 x 0.60   2.80 + 0.40 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059070   3.00 x 0.60   3.10 + 0.40 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059080   3.40 x 0.60   3.50 + 0.40 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059090   4.00 x 0.60   4.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059100   4.20 x 0.60   4.30 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059110   4.70 x 0.60   4.80 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059120   5.00 x 0.60   5.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059130   5.30 x 0.60   5.40 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059140   6.00 x 0.60   6.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059150   6.70 x 0.60   6.80 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059160   7.00 x 0.60   7.10 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059170   7.45 x 0.60   7.55 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059180   8.40 x 0.60   8.50 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059190   9.50 x 0.60   9.60 + 0.30 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059200 11.10 x 0.60 11.20 + 0.40 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059210 12.70 x 0.60 12.80 + 0.50 0.60 + 0.01/ - 0.04 100

1059220 14.00 x 0.75 14.10 + 0.50 0.75             - 0.06 100

1059230 15.00 x 0.75 15.10 + 0.50 0.75             - 0.06 100

1059240 20.00 x 0.85 20.10 + 0.60 0.85             - 0.08 100

1059250 23.00 x 0.85 23.10 + 0.60 0.85             - 0.08 100

1059260 26.00 x 0.85 26.10 + 0.70 0.85             - 0.08 100

Colour:
On request.

Delivery time:
These articles are not avail-
able ex stock. Delivery time on 
request.

Note:
The hoses are not filled with air.

Packaging:
In boxes

9 OIL AND VARNISH RESISTANT HOSES 
 MADE FROM RAU PVC 9311 
 RESISTANT TO OIL AND IMPREGNATING VARNISH

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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Mat.-No. Nominal size     Internal Ø (mm)     External Ø (mm) Delivery
(mm) di perm. dev. da perm. dev. on spools (m)

1874493   2.5   2.5 + 0.30   3.5 - 0.30 1000

1874792   3.0   3.0 + 0.30   4.0 - 0.30 1000

1874802   3.5   3.5 + 0.30   5.7 - 0.30 1000

1874812   4.0   4.0 + 0.30   5.2 - 0.30 1000

1874822   4.5   4.5 + 0.30   5.9 - 0.30 1000

1874832   5.0   5.0 + 0.30   6.4 - 0.30   900

1874842   6.0   6.0 + 0.30   7.4 - 0.40   650

1874373   6.5   6.5 + 0.30   8.0 - 0.40   600

1874852   7.0   7.0 + 0.30   8.5 - 0.40   500

1874862   8.0   8.0 + 0.30   9.6 - 0.40   400

1874872   8.6   8.6 + 0.30 10.2 - 0.40   350

1874882   9.0   9.0 + 0.30 10.6 - 0.40   300

1874892 10.0 10.0 + 0.30 11.6 - 0.40   250

1874902 11.0 11.0 + 0.30 13.2 - 0.40   200

1874912 12.0 12.0 + 0.40 13.8 - 0.40   200

1874932 13.0 13.0 + 0.40 14.8 - 0.40   150

1874942 14.0 14.0 + 0.40 16.2 - 0.50   150

1874952 15.0 15.0 + 0.40 17.2 - 0.50   120

1874962 16.0 16.0 + 0.40 18.3 - 0.50   110

1874972 18.0 18.0 + 0.40 20.3 - 0.50     80

1874103 19.0 19.0 + 0.60 21.3 - 0.60     75

1874982 20.0 20.0 + 0.60 22.3 - 0.60     75

Colour:
Black 98200
Other colours on request.

Delivery time:
All articles in Black 98200 are 
available for immediate delivery 
ex stock. 

Note:
The hoses are not filled with air.

Packaging:
2 spools in a box.

10 ABRASION RESISTANT 
 MADE FROM RAU-PUR 2610
 

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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Colour:
Natural 90001 /
Black 98001

Delivery time:
Immediately ex stock / 
*on request

Packaging:
2 spools in a box.

Mat.-No. Internal Ø di Wall thickness s Pitch Delivery
(mm) (mm) (mm) on spools (m)

1079430   1.4 0.8   5.5 50*

1079410   4 1   9 50

1079390 10 1.5 13 50

1093529 21.5 1.5 18 50

1094537   9 1.5 10 50

1093519 15 1 15 50
* on request

s

da

11 SPECIALIST HOSES MADE FROM RAU-PE 
 PERFECT FOR CABLE BUNDLES

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1
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Colours:
Colour no. 13926, yellow
Colour no. 650, black
Other colours on request

Delivery time:
These articles are not available 
ex stock.
Delivery time on request.

Note:
For easier processing, e.g. 
increasing the sliding capabilities 
during insertion, the inside of 
these hoses are coated with talc.

Packaging:
Coils in a box.

12 SPECIALIST HOSES FOR EXTREME CONDITIONS
 MADE FROM RAU-SIk 8253
 RESISTANT TO HIGH TEMPERATURES

Mat.-No. Nominal size Internal Ø di (mm) Wall thickness s (mm) Delivery
di x s (mm) permitted deviation permitted deviation in coils (m)

1800813    5/1             ± 0.20              ± 0.15 on request

1801083    7/1   ± 0.20              ± 0.15 on request

1800823    9/1   ± 0.20              ± 0.15 on request

1800833  11/1   ± 0.30              ± 0.15 on request

1800843  12/1   ± 0.30              ± 0.15 on request

1800853  13/1   ± 0.30              ± 0.15 on request

1800863  14/1   ± 0.30              ± 0.15 on request
Other dimensions and qualities can be produced on request.

Note: The extended material number applies for all SAP countries:1 = 1



www.rehau.com 15F200 EN     01.2012

SO THAT WE STAY IN TOUCH 
INVITATION TO CONTACT US

REHAU SALES OFFICES  
AE: Dubai, Phone: +9714 8835677, dubai@rehau.com  AU: Adelaide, Phone: +61 8 82990031, adelaide@rehau.com  Brisbane, Phone: +61 7 38897522 brisbane@rehau.com  Melbourne, Phone: +61  3 95875544, melbourne@rehau.
com  Perth, Phone: +61 8 94564311, perth@rehau.com  Sydney, Phone: +61 2 87414500, sydney@rehau.com  CA:  Moncton,  Phone: +1  506 5382346, moncton@rehau.com  Montreal,  Phone: +1  514 9050345, montreal@rehau.com  
St. John‘s, Phone: +1 709 7473909, stjohns@rehau.com  Toronto, Phone: +1 905 3353284, toronto@rehau.com  Vancouver, Phone: +1 604 6264666, vancouver@rehau.com  Winnipeg, Phone: +1  204 6972028, winnipeg@rehau.com  
GB: Glasgow, Phone: +44 1698 503-700, glasgow@rehau.com  Manchester, Phone: +44 161 7777-400, manchester@rehau.com  Slough, Phone: +44 1753 5885-00, slough@rehau.com  IE: Dublin, Phone: +353 1 816502-0, dublin@
rehau.com  NZ: Auckland, Phone: +649 2722264, auckland@rehau.com  SG: Singapore, Phone: +65 63926006, singapore@rehau.com  US: Chicago, Phone: +1 630 3173500, chicago@rehau.com  Detroit, Phone: +1 248 8489100, 
detroit@rehau.com  Grand Rapids, Phone: +1 616 2856867, grandrapids@rehau.com  Greensboro, Phone: +1 336 8522023, greensboro@rehau.com  Los Angeles, Phone: +1 951 5499017, losangeles@rehau.com  Minneapolis, Phone: 
+1 612 253 0576, minneapolis@rehau.com  ZA: Durban, Phone: +27 31 657447, durban@rehau.com,  Johannesburg, Phone: +27 11 2011300, johannesburg@rehau.com 

Do you require any further information or do you have questions about 
our range of products? Then take advantage of one of the various 
ways of contacting us: 

Sales offices
Our staff in the REHAU sales offices will be happy to provide you with 
advice and support. Please find your local REHAU office in the list 
below. 

Internet
You can of course also find our wide range of products on the internet.
You will also be able to obtain an overview of our comprehensive 
range of services. Visit us at: 
www.rehau.com

Our verbal and written advice relating to technical applications is based on experience and is to the best of our
knowledge correct but is given without obligation.
The use of REHAU products in conditions that are beyond our control or for applications other than those specified
releases us from any obligation in regard to claims made in respect of the products.
We recommend that the suitability of any REHAU product for the intended application should be checked. Utilization
and processing of our products are beyond our control and are therefore exclusively your responsibility. In the event
that a liability is nevertheless considered, any compensation will be limited to the value of the goods supplied by us
and used by you.
Our warranty assumes consistent quality of our products in accordance with our specification and in accordance
with our general conditions of sale.

Englisch TI Prospekt allgemein

The customer portal 
The REHAU customer portal offers a range of functions that are avail-
able to you 365 days a year, 24 hours a day.
In the password-protected area, you have the option to place orders 
directly for each article selected or even “upload“ orders from your 
own merchandise management system and track the status of your 
orders. The pricing information saved there may also be conveniently 
prepared as a price list and printed out. We have put together data 
sheets and downloads for you in the information area.

You can access the customer portal directly from your country‘s 
website.
 

This document is protected by copyright. All rights based on this are reserved. No part of this publication may be
translated, reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any similar means, electronic or mechanical, photocopying,
recording or otherwise, or stored in a data retrieval system.

Urheberrecht Englisch

Due to a system conversion to SAP in 2012 our article numbers will change to material 
numbers.
The previous article numbers will become material numbers with 1 extra digits:
old: 123456  (Article number)
new:     1123456  (Material number)
To illustrate this in the catalogue, we have visually identified the additional digits: 1 = 
1, e.g.: 1123456
Please note that in the system all quotations, order confirmations, dispatch notes and 
invoices will largely only be issued with the 7-digit number.


